
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 3
Gaume 30.6.2024

ASUB

Françoise HUMBLET
Indiv.
Course : D55
Distance : 4900m (Climbing 100m)

--/21 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Anne GODEL 0:51:43
2. Kristine FRITZ 0:53:27
3. Jen LEONARD 0:54:12

1. 164 00:07:27 351m 21'14"/km
2. 215 00:07:13 00:14:40 354m 20'23"/km
3. 214 00:02:14 00:16:54 142m 15'44"/km
4. 196 00:06:32 00:23:26 291m 22'27"/km
5. 195 00:04:45 00:28:11 132m 35'59"/km
6. 200 00:10:15 00:38:26 425m 24'07"/km
7. 202 00:04:52 00:43:18 217m 22'26"/km
8. 204 00:04:21 00:47:39 187m 23'16"/km
9. 203 00:07:49 00:55:28 328m 23'50"/km

10. 209 00:05:06 01:00:34 406m 12'34"/km
11. 207 00:02:11 01:02:45 125m 17'28"/km
12. 210 00:05:25 01:08:10 282m 19'12"/km
13. 162 00:03:30 01:11:40 220m 15'55"/km
14. 253 00:07:51 01:19:31 389m 20'11"/km
15. 252 00:01:32 01:21:03 79m 19'25"/km
16. 249 00:07:35 01:28:38 198m 38'18"/km
17. 250 00:02:56 01:31:34 162m 18'06"/km
18. 222 00:02:01 01:33:35 168m 12'00"/km
19. 255 00:00:30 01:34:05 85m 5'53"/km
20. 999 00:00:27 01:34:32 83m 5'25"/km
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